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START 0.0 0.0 START 0.0 0.0
L |IRVINE CENTER 1.1 1.1 L |IRVINE CENTER 1.1 1.1
R [JEFFREY 0.5 1.6 R [JEFFREY 0.5 1.6
R |BARRANCA 2.3 3.9 R |BARRANCA 2.3 3.9
R [HARVARD 2.1 6.0 R [HARVARD 2.1 6.0
L [WALNUT 1.0 7.0 L [WALNUT 1.0 7.0
R [TUSTIN RANCH 2.0 9.0 R [TUSTIN RANCH 2.0 9.0
L |LA COLINA 0.2 9.2 L |LA COLINA 0.2 9.2
R [RANCHWOOD 0.3 9.5 R [RANCHWOOD 0.3 9.5
L |REDBERRY 0.1 9.6 L |REDBERRY 0.1 9.6
R [BROWNING 0.3 9.9 R [BROWNING 0.3 9.9
L |BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 10.0 L |BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 10.0
R [SKYLINE 1.8 11.8 R [SKYLINE 1.8 11.8
L |APSLEY 0.0 11.8 L |APSLEY 0.0 11.8
L [THORLEY 0.2 12.0 L [THORLEY 0.2 12.0
R |CORONEL 0.2 12.2 R |CORONEL 0.2 12.2
C [ARROYO 0.6 12.8 C |ARROYO 0.6 12.8
R |FOOTHILL 0.6 13.4 R |FOOTHILL 0.6 13.4
R |OLD FOOTHILL 0.4 13.8 R |OLD FOOTHILL 0.4 13.8
L [FAIRHAVEN 0.5 14.3 L [FAIRHAVEN 0.5 14.3
R [S ESPLANADE 0.5 14.8 R [S ESPLANADE 0.5 14.8
L [LAVETA 0.5 15.3 L [LAVETA 0.5 15.3
R [PROSPECT / COLLINS 1.7 17.0 R [PROSPECT / COLLINS 1.7 17.0
R [ROBERTO 0.0 17.0 R [ROBERTO 0.0 17.0
R [FERNANDO 0.1 171 R [FERNANDO 0.1 17.1
L [VIDA 0.2 17.3 L [VIDA 0.2 17.3
R [VIDA BECOMES FRANCISCO 0.1 17.4 R [VIDA BECOMES FRANCISCO 0.1 17.4
L [CENTER/VALLEY 1.3 18.7 L [CENTER/VALLEY 1.3 18.7
L |E CERRO VILLA 1.3 20.0 L |E CERRO VILLA 1.3 20.0
C [MESA 0.5 20.5 C [MESA 0.5 20.5
R [MESA 0.7 21.2 R [MESA 0.7 21.2
L [LEMON 0.9 221 L [LEMON 0.9 221
L |VILLA PARK/SANTIAGO CYN 2.1 24.2 L |VILLA PARK/SANTIAGO CYN 2.1 24.2
R [KENNYMEAD 0.6 24.8 R [KENNYMEAD 0.6 24.8
L [RIDGELINE 0.4 25.2 L [RIDGELINE 0.4 25.2
L |AMAPOLA 0.2 254 L |AMAPOLA 0.2 254
R |SANTIAGO CYN 0.8 26.2 R |SANTIAGO CYN 0.8 26.2
R [JAMBOREE 3.8 30.0 R [JAMBOREE 3.8 30.0
L |PORTOLA 2.7 32.7 L |PORTOLA 2.7 32.7
R [JEFFREY 2.2 34.9 R [JEFFREY 2.2 34.9
R |ROOSEVELT 0.8 35.7 R |ROOSEVELT 0.8 35.7
L |[YALE 1.4 37.1 L [YALE 1.4 37.1
R |IRVINE CENTER 0.4 37.5 R |IRVINE CENTER 0.4 37.5
R [DEERWOOD 0.0 37.5 R [DEERWOOD 0.0 37.5

FINISH 0.0 37.5 FINISH 0.0 37.5
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